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Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 100 Brasse Dames 
 Record du Monde: 1:04.13 KING Lilly (1997) USA 25/07/2017 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta (1997) LTU 29/07/2013 BARCELONE
 Mare Nostrum Record : 1:04.82 EFIMOVA Yuliya (1992) RUS 17/06/2017 CANET
 Monaco Record: 1:05.20 MEILUTYTE Ruta (1997) GBR 08/06/2013 MONACO

Final A : 100 Breaststroke Women [Saturday, 08/06/2019]

 1.  EFIMOVA Yuliya  1992  RUS  RUSSIE  1:05.77  927 pts 
 50 m :  31.87  (31.87)  100 m :  1:05.77  (33.90)  [1:05.77] 

 2.  TEMNIKOVA Maria  1995  RUS  RUSSIE  1:07.80  846 pts 
 50 m :  32.47  (32.47)  100 m :  1:07.80  (35.33)  [1:07.80] 

 3.  ZMUSHKA Alina  1997  BLR  BELARUSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:08.08  835 pts 
 50 m :  32.40  (32.40)  100 m :  1:08.08  (35.68)  [1:08.08] 

 4.  O'CONNOR Siobhan Marie  1995  GBR  BRITISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:08.11  834 pts 
 50 m :  32.08  (32.08)  100 m :  1:08.11  (36.03)  [1:08.11] 

 5.  VALL MONTERO Jessica  1988  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO  1:08.56  818 pts 
 50 m :  32.64  (32.64)  100 m :  1:08.56  (35.92)  [1:08.56] 

 6.  COX Madisyn  1995  USA  LONGHORN AQUATICS  1:08.90  806 pts 
 50 m :  32.39  (32.39)  100 m :  1:08.90  (36.51)  [1:08.90] 

 7.  SEBASTIAN Julia  1993  ARG  ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:09.48  786 pts 
 50 m :  32.85  (32.85)  100 m :  1:09.48  (36.63)  [1:09.48] 

 8.  GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina  1994  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO  1:10.30  759 pts 
 50 m :  33.10  (33.10)  100 m :  1:10.30  (37.20)  [1:10.30] 

Final B : 100 Breaststroke Women [Saturday, 08/06/2019]

 1.  MATTS Katie  1998  GBR  STOCKPORT METRO  1:10.24  761 pts 
 50 m :  33.31  (33.31)  100 m :  1:10.24  (36.93)  [1:10.24] 

 2.  COYNE Niamh  2001  IRL  SWIM IRELAND  1:10.38  756 pts 
 50 m :  32.61  (32.61)  100 m :  1:10.38  (37.77)  [1:10.38] 

 3.  CEBALLOS Macarena  1995  ARG  ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:10.49  753 pts 
 50 m :  32.80  (32.80)  100 m :  1:10.49  (37.69)  [1:10.49] 

 4.  LAUKKANEN Jenna  1995  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION  1:10.55  751 pts 
 50 m :  32.73  (32.73)  100 m :  1:10.55  (37.82)  [1:10.55] 

 5.  DELMAS Justine  2005  FRA  EQUIPE DE FRANCE JUNIORS (CERCLE...  1:11.10  733 pts 
 50 m :  33.22  (33.22)  100 m :  1:11.10  (37.88)  [1:11.10] 

 6.  HORSKA Kristyna  1997  CZE  CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:11.60  718 pts 
 50 m :  34.02  (34.02)  100 m :  1:11.60  (37.58)  [1:11.60] 

 7.  PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta  2001  GRE  HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:12.04  705 pts 
 50 m :  34.04  (34.04)  100 m :  1:12.04  (38.00)  [1:12.04] 

 8.  PAMMER Cornelia  2000  AUT  AUSTRIA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:12.12  703 pts 
 50 m :  35.23  (35.23)  100 m :  1:12.12  (36.89)  [1:12.12] 

Prelims : 100 Breaststroke Women [Saturday, 08/06/2019]

 QFA  1.  COX Madisyn  1995  USA  LONGHORN AQUATICS  1:08.16  832 pts 
 50 m :  32.26  (32.26)  100 m :  1:08.16  (35.90)  [1:08.16] 

 QFA  2.  ZMUSHKA Alina  1997  BLR  BELARUSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:08.40  824 pts 
 50 m :  32.38  (32.38)  100 m :  1:08.40  (36.02)  [1:08.40] 

 QFA  3.  O'CONNOR Siobhan Marie  1995  GBR  BRITISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:08.49  820 pts 
 50 m :  32.23  (32.23)  100 m :  1:08.49  (36.26)  [1:08.49] 

 QFA  4.  EFIMOVA Yuliya  1992  RUS  RUSSIE  1:08.60  816 pts 
 50 m :  34.81  (34.81)  100 m :  1:08.60  (33.79)  [1:08.60] 

 QFA  5.  VALL MONTERO Jessica  1988  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO  1:08.76  811 pts 
 50 m :  32.85  (32.85)  100 m :  1:08.76  (35.91)  [1:08.76] 

 QFA  6.  TEMNIKOVA Maria  1995  RUS  RUSSIE  1:09.25  794 pts 
 50 m :  33.30  (33.30)  100 m :  1:09.25  (35.95)  [1:09.25] 

 QFA  7.  SEBASTIAN Julia  1993  ARG  ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:09.38  789 pts 
 50 m :  32.69  (32.69)  100 m :  1:09.38  (36.69)  [1:09.38] 

 QFA  8.  GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina  1994  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO  1:09.83  774 pts 
 50 m :  33.06  (33.06)  100 m :  1:09.83  (36.77)  [1:09.83] 
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(Next) Prelims : 100 Breaststroke Women [Saturday, 08/06/2019]

 QFB  9.  LAUKKANEN Jenna  1995  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION  1:10.11  765 pts 
 50 m :  32.36  (32.36)  100 m :  1:10.11  (37.75)  [1:10.11] 

 QFB  10.  CEBALLOS Macarena  1995  ARG  ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:10.38  756 pts 
 50 m :  33.31  (33.31)  100 m :  1:10.38  (37.07)  [1:10.38] 

 QFB  11.  MATTS Katie  1998  GBR  STOCKPORT METRO  1:10.40  755 pts 
 50 m :  32.99  (32.99)  100 m :  1:10.40  (37.41)  [1:10.40] 

 QFB  12.  COYNE Niamh  2001  IRL  SWIM IRELAND  1:11.28  728 pts 
 50 m :  33.72  (33.72)  100 m :  1:11.28  (37.56)  [1:11.28] 

 QFB  13.  DELMAS Justine  2005  FRA  EQUIPE DE FRANCE JUNIORS (CERCLE...  1:11.67  716 pts 
 50 m :  33.85  (33.85)  100 m :  1:11.67  (37.82)  [1:11.67] 

 QFB  14.  HORSKA Kristyna  1997  CZE  CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:11.70  715 pts 
 50 m :  34.03  (34.03)  100 m :  1:11.70  (37.67)  [1:11.70] 

 QFB  15.  PAMMER Cornelia  2000  AUT  AUSTRIA SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:12.05  705 pts 
 50 m :  33.26  (33.26)  100 m :  1:12.05  (38.79)  [1:12.05] 

 QFB  16.  PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta  2001  GRE  HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION  1:12.07  704 pts 
 50 m :  33.28  (33.28)  100 m :  1:12.07  (38.79)  [1:12.07] 

 17.  KIVIRINTA Veera  1995  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION  1:13.51  663 pts 
 50 m :  33.83  (33.83)  100 m :  1:13.51  (39.68)  [1:13.51] 

 18.  PICHLER Nicole  1995  AUT  ATUS GRAZ  1:13.75  657 pts 
 50 m :  34.89  (34.89)  100 m :  1:13.75  (38.86)  [1:13.75] 

 19.  VAN JAARSVELD Marizel  1999  USA  OKLAHOMA UNATTACHED  1:14.14  647 pts 
 50 m :  33.90  (33.90)  100 m :  1:14.14  (40.24)  [1:14.14] 

 20.  CHUFFARD Claire  2004  FRA  COLLECTIF OLYMPIQUE RELèVE  1:14.45  639 pts 
 50 m :  35.05  (35.05)  100 m :  1:14.45  (39.40)  [1:14.45] 

 21.  GODIN Marie laurence  1997  CAN  CN SHERBROOKE  1:15.02  624 pts 
 50 m :  34.99  (34.99)  100 m :  1:15.02  (40.03)  [1:15.02] 

 22.  SAINTON Lee  2006  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION (AS. SP. MONA...  1:23.97  445 pts 
 50 m :  38.80  (38.80)  100 m :  1:23.97  (45.17)  [1:23.97] 
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